BOUTIQUE

COFFEE MENU

Member
English Coffee - Gin 6.60
Australian Coffee - Rum 7.40
Brandy Coffee -Brandy 6.50
German Coffee - 6.60
Butterscotch Schnapps '
Russian Coffee - Vodka 6.50
American Coffee - 200
Bourbon :
French Coffee - 1000
Cointreau
Jamacian Coffee - 100
Tia Maria :
Whisky Coffee - 6,30
Chivas Regal '
Monks Coffee - 670
Benedictine
Friars Coffee - 570

Frangelico

AVille fro t Café
from 10am to late

Non Member

7.20

8.00

7.10

6.60

7.10

7.70

11.00

7.70

9.10

9.50

7.30

BOUTIQUE
COFFEE MENU

Member
English Coffee - Gin 6.60
Australian Coffee - Rum 7.40
Brandy Coffee -Brandy 6.50
German Coffee - 560
Butterscotch Schnapps '
Russian Coffee - Vodka 6.50
American Coffee - 200
Bourbon
Fr'ench Coffee - 10,00
Cointreau
Jamacian Coffee - 200
Tia Maria :
Whisky Coffee - 6,30
Chivas Regal '
Monks Coffee - 670
Benedictine
Friars Coffee - 670

Frangelico

Non Member

7.20

8.00

7.10

6.60

7.10

7.70

11.00

7.70

9.10

9.50

7.30

Available from the Café
from 10am to late

BOUTIQUE

COFFEE MENU

Member
English Coffee - Gin 6.60
Australian Coffee - Rum 7.40
Brandy Coffee -Brandy 6.50
German Coffee - 6.60
Butterscotch Schnapps ’
Russian Coffee - Vodka 6.50
American Coffee - 00
Bourbon :
French Coffee - 10.00
Cointreau
Jamacian Coffee - 00
Tia Maria :
Whisky Coffee - 6,30
Chivas Regal '
Monks Coffee - 6.70
Benedictine
Friars Coffee - 6.70

Frangelico

Avbe | r t afé
from 10am to late

Non Member

7.20

8.00

7.10

6.60

7.10

7.70

11.00

7.70

9.10

9.50

7.30



cafe sweets

daily selection of homemade
treats, cookies, slices, cakes
see our display for today’s selection

cafe drinks

Member Non Member

cappuccino 4.20 4.50
flat white 4.20 4.50
latte 4.20 4.50
long black 4.00 4.30
mocha 4.70 5.00
macchiato 3.70 4.00
chai latte 4.20 4.50
hot chocolate 4.20 4.50
affogato 4.70 5.00
vienna 4.70 5.00
caramel, vanilla 1.00 1.20
hazelnut syrup

Soy or Almond Milk .50 .60
tea 4.00 4.40

Black Tea, English Breakfast
Green Tea, Peppermint
Chamomile, Earl Grey

cold drinks

Iced Coffee 5.50 6.00
Iced Chocolate 5.50 6.00
Milkshake 4.50 4.80

Chocolate, Strawberry,
Caramel, Vanilla, Banana

Malt 50 60

cafe sweets

daily selection of homemade
treats, cookies, slices, cakes
see our display for today’s selection

cafe drinks

Member Non Member

cappuccino 4.20 4.50
flat white 4.20 4.50
latte 4.20 4.50
long black 4.00 4.30
mocha 4.70 5.00
macchiato 3.70 4.00
chai latte 4.20 4.50
hot chocolate 4.20 4.50
affogato 4.70 5.00
vienna 4.70 5.00
caramel, vanilla 1.00 1.20
hazelnut syrup

Soy or Almond Milk .50 .60
tea 4.00 4.40

Black Tea, English Breakfast
Green Tea, Peppermint
Chamomile, Earl Grey

cold drinks

Iced Coffee 5.50 6.00
Iced Chocolate 5.50 6.00
Milkshake 4.50 4.80

Chocolate, Strawberry,
Caramel, Vanilla, Banana

Malt 50 60

cafe sweets

daily selection of homemade
treats, cookies, slices, cakes
see our display for today’s selection

cafe drinks

Member  Non Member

cappuccino 4.20 4.50
flat white 4.20 450
latte 4.20 450
long black 4.00 4.30
mocha 4.70 5.00
macchiato 3.70 4.00
chai latte 4.20 450
hot chocolate 4.20 4.50
affogato 4.70 5.00
vienna 4.70 5.00
caramel, vanilla 1.00 1.20

hazelnut syrup
Soy or Almond Milk

tea 4.00 4.40

Black Tea, English Breakfast
Green Tea, Peppermint
Chamomile, Earl Grey

cold drinks

.50 .60

Iced Coffee 5.50 6.00
Iced Chocolate 5.50 6.00
Milkshake 4.50 4.80

Chocolate, Strawberry,
Caramel, Vanilla, Banana

Malt 50 60



