# **BOUTIQUE COFFEE MENU**

# **BOUTIQUE COFFEE MENU**

Member Non Member

# **BOUTIQUE COFFEE MENU**

Member Non Member

7.20

6.60

	Member	Non Member
English Coffee - Gin	6.60	7.20
Australian Coffee - Rum	7.40	8.00
Brandy Coffee -Brandy	6.50	7.10
German Coffee - Butterscotch Schnapps	6.60	6.60
Russian Coffee - Vodka	6.50	7.10
American Coffee - Bourbon	7.00	7.70
French Coffee - Cointreau	10.00	11.00
Jamacian Coffee - Tia Maria	7.00	7.70
Whisky Coffee - Chivas Regal	8.30	9.10
Monks Coffee - Benedictine	8.70	9.50
Friars Coffee - Frangelico	6.70	7.30

English Coffee - Gin	6.60	7.20
Australian Coffee - Rum	7.40	8.00
Brandy Coffee -Brandy	6.50	7.10
German Coffee - Butterscotch Schnapps	6.60	6.60
Russian Coffee - Vodka	6.50	7.10
American Coffee - Bourbon	7.00	7.70
French Coffee - Cointreau	10.00	11.00
Jamacian Coffee - Tia Maria	7.00	7.70
Whisky Coffee - Chivas Regal	8.30	9.10
Monks Coffee - Benedictine	8.70	9.50
Friars Coffee - Frangelico	6.70	7.30





Available from the Café from 10am to late



Available from the Café from 10am to late



Available from the Café from 10am to late

#### cafe sweets

daily selection of homemade treats, cookies, slices, cakes see our display for today's selection

# cafe drinks

cappuccino

Non Member

4 50

4.20

flat white	4.20	4.50
latte	4.20	4.50
long black	4.00	4.30
mocha	4.70	5.00
macchiato	3.70	4.00
chai latte	4.20	4.50
hot chocolate	4.20	4.50
affogato	4.70	5.00
vienna	4.70	5.00
caramel, vanilla hazelnut syrup	1.00	1.20
Soy or Almond Milk	.50	.60
<b>tea</b> Black Tea, English Breakfast Green Tea, Peppermint Chamomile, Earl Grey	4.00	4.40
cold drinks		
Iced Coffee	5.50	6.00
Iced Chocolate	5.50	6.00
<b>Milkshake</b> Chocolate, Strawberry, Caramel, Vanilla, Banana	4.50	4.80
Malt	.50	.60

# cafe sweets

daily selection of homemade treats, cookies, slices, cakes see our display for today's selection

# cafe drinks

	Member	Non Member
cappuccino	4.20	4.50
flat white	4.20	4.50
latte	4.20	4.50
long black	4.00	4.30
mocha	4.70	5.00
macchiato	3.70	4.00
chai latte	4.20	4.50
hot chocolate	4.20	4.50
affogato	4.70	5.00
vienna	4.70	5.00
caramel, vanilla hazelnut syrup	1.00	1.20
Soy or Almond Milk	.50	.60
<b>tea</b> Black Tea, English Breakfast Green Tea, Peppermint Chamomile, Earl Grey	4.00	4.40
cold drinks		
Iced Coffee	5.50	6.00
Iced Chocolate	5.50	6.00
<b>Milkshake</b> Chocolate, Strawberry, Caramel, Vanilla, Banana	4.50	4.80
Malt	.50	.60

# cafe sweets

daily selection of homemade treats, cookies, slices, cakes see our display for today's selection

## cafe drinks

	Member	Non Member
cappuccino	4.20	4.50
flat white	4.20	4.50
latte	4.20	4.50
long black	4.00	4.30
mocha	4.70	5.00
macchiato	3.70	4.00
chai latte	4.20	4.50
hot chocolate	4.20	4.50
affogato	4.70	5.00
vienna	4.70	5.00
caramel, vanilla hazelnut syrup	1.00	1.20
Soy or Almond Milk	.50	.60
<b>tea</b> Black Tea, English Breakfast Green Tea, Peppermint Chamomile, Earl Grey	4.00	4.40
cold drinks		
Iced Coffee	5.50	6.00
Iced Chocolate	5.50	6.00
<b>Milkshake</b> Chocolate, Strawberry, Caramel, Vanilla, Banana	4.50	4.80
Malt	.50	.60